AGENDA
INLAND FISHERIES IRELAND

Board Meeting - July 20th, 2021

11.30

11.35

11.50

12.05

12.20

12.30

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4

5.1
5.2

BOARD CHAIR OPENING REMARKS [5 mins]

ARC COMMITTEE REPORT [15 mins]
Consideration of Advice Note from Byrne Wallace

DORMANT ACCOUNTS FUND [15 mins]

Report on Dormant Accounts funded activities 2019 -2021 and Audit of Projects
Draft Angling for All Scheme Guidelines [Dormant Accounts Fund 2021]
Novice Angler Strategy (NSA) [Dormant Accounts Fund 2021]

Dormant Accounts Fund Application Proposal 2022

ITEMS FOR APPROVAL [15 ming]

Inland Fisheries Ireland Sponsorship Programme 2021

AOB [10 mins]
Draft Net Licence 2021 - Letterkenny District

Increase in ORIS Funding Application

BOARD CHAIR CLOSING SUMMARY

For Approval

For Note

For Approval
For Approval
For Approval

For Approval

For Approval
For Approval




